1st

2nd

3rd

4th

S5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

157

73

131

137

39

60

103

154

124

54

99

70

43

20

57

95

120

46

122

25

32

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
GIRLS U/15 CHAMPIONSHIP

EIMEAR GALLAGHER

CONNIE Ni CHORROGAIN

MAEBH MCCALLION
KAITLYN STEWART
CIARA CURRAN
CLODAGH GALLEN
AOIBHEANN MAHON
CLIODHNA CRAWLEY
CARLIE SINNOTT
KELLEY MOORE
ZARA O'BRIEN

RUBY FANNING
CATRIONA WALSH
IMOGEN BELL

AOIFE MCCAFFERTY

ERIN HOGGAN

CATHERINE MCKENNA

CAOIMHE MAHON

LISA WHYTE

MARY HAGEN

MIA MULDOON

MEGAN O DRISCOLL

GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE
PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL

PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND
MCCULLOUGH/CURRAN, BELFAST REGIONAL
MCCARNEY, WEST TYRONE

O CONNELL SOMERS ACADEMY, SOUTH
LEINSTER

MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH
WEST ANTRIM

LOUISE FLOOD SCHOOL, DUBLIN

O BRIEN ACADEMY, DUBLIN

SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
LEE-BYRNE ACADEMY, DUBLIN

MCCARTHY DUGGAN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
CRAWFORD ACADEMY, BELFAST

HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY,
DERRY/DONEGAL

O CONNOR SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE,
SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION

ALLEN, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM
O CONNELL SOMERS ACADEMY, SOUTH
LEINSTER

IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, LAOIS
HAGEN-KAVANAGH, USA IRISH DANCE
ALLIANCE

SEAN GIRVAN, MID ULSTER

SCOIL RINCE Ni BHROGAIN, WEST TYRONE



22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

119

118

146

162

89

21

93

66

104

85

128

40

36

69

TEIGHAN MCCLENAGHAN

WILSON
LAUREN CULLETON

QUE O°'GORMAN
SAIDHBH RYAN
ORLA BURGE
MAREN SHANKS
AVA WALSH
KACEY HEGARTY
EIRINN O'REILLY
ERIN MELANOPHY
JULIA SHERLOCK
CARA CONNOLLY
SARAH DONNELLY

GRACE SHAW

PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL

LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS
SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
MCGRATH SCHOOL, WATERFORD

ENNIS & CLARKE GOODMAN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
MARY GRIMES SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING,
DUBLIN

DAWSON MCDONNELL ACADEMY, DUBLIN
FERRY SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL
MCGOWAN MOORE ACADEMY, BELFAST
MAGINN SCHOOL, BELFAST REGIONAL
PURCELL D'ARCY ACADEMY, DUBLIN

NORNEY HENDERSON SCHOOL, BELFAST

TREANOR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE

LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS



