## WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023 GIRLS U/15 CHAMPIONSHIP

GIRLS U/15 CHAIVIPIONSHIP				
1st	157	EIMEAR GALLAGHER	GALLAGHER SCHOOL, NEWRY	
2nd	2	CONNIE NÍ CHORRÓGÁIN	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE	
3rd	73	MAEBH MCCALLION	PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL	
4th	131	KAITLYN STEWART	PETER THOMPSON ACADEMY, SCOTLAND	
5th	137	CIARA CURRAN	MCCULLOUGH/CURRAN, BELFAST REGIONAL	
6th	39	CLÓDAGH GALLEN	MCCARNEY, WEST TYRONE	
7th	60	AOIBHEANN MAHON	O`CONNELL SOMERS ACADEMY, SOUTH LEINSTER	
8th	103	CLIODHNA CRAWLEY	MCNICHOLL SCHOOL, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM	
9th	154	CARLIE SINNOTT	LOUISE FLOOD SCHOOL, DUBLIN	
10th	124	KELLEY MOORE	O`BRIEN ACADEMY, DUBLIN	
11th	54	ZARA O`BRIEN	SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN	
12th	99	RUBY FANNING	LEE-BYRNE ACADEMY, DUBLIN	
13th	70	CATRIONA WALSH	MCCARTHY DUGGAN ACADEMY, DUBLIN	
14th	43	IMOGEN BELL	CRAWFORD ACADEMY, BELFAST	
15th	20	AOIFE MCCAFFERTY	HARKIN MCGINLEY ACADEMY, DERRY/DONEGAL	
16th	57	ERIN HOGGAN	O`CONNOR SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE, SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION	
17th	95	CATHERINE MCKENNA	ALLEN, SOUTH DERRY/SOUTH WEST ANTRIM	
18th	120	CAOIMHE MAHON	O`CONNELL SOMERS ACADEMY, SOUTH LEINSTER	
19th	46	LISA WHYTE	IRISH DANCE ACADEMY, LAOIS	
20th	122	MARY HAGEN	HAGEN-KAVANAGH, USA IRISH DANCE ALLIANCE	
21st	25	MIA MULDOON	SEAN GIRVAN, MID ULSTER	
22nd	32	MEGAN O`DRISCOLL	SCOIL RINCE NÍ BHROGÁIN, WEST TYRONE	

22nd	119	TEIGHAN MCCLENAGHAN WILSON	PORTER SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL
23rd	118	LAUREN CULLETON	LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS
24th	146	QUE O`GORMAN	SHERRY MURPHY GREENE ACADEMY, DUBLIN
25th	162	SAIDHBH RYAN	MCGRATH SCHOOL, WATERFORD
26th	89	ORLA BURGE	ENNIS & CLARKE GOODMAN ACADEMY, DUBLIN
27th	21	MAREN SHANKS	MARY GRIMES SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, DUBLIN
28th	93	AVA WALSH	DAWSON MCDONNELL ACADEMY, DUBLIN
29th	66	KACEY HEGARTY	FERRY SCHOOL, DERRY/DONEGAL
30th	104	ÉIRINN O`REILLY	MCGOWAN MOORE ACADEMY, BELFAST
<b>31</b> st	85	ERIN MELANOPHY	MAGINN SCHOOL, BELFAST REGIONAL
32nd	128	JULIA SHERLOCK	PURCELL D`ARCY ACADEMY, DUBLIN
33rd	40	CARA CONNOLLY	NORNEY HENDERSON SCHOOL, BELFAST
34th	36	SARAH DONNELLY	TREANOR SCHOOL, WEST TYRONE
35th	69	GRACE SHAW	LYNAM SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING, LAOIS